TYPE: SALARY GOLD

A/C WNO: n4muowoooowmoom
MR.. NIRAN K RENAJAN

CRYC ID:Not Available

RE mw.mrquthrmwzwnH HOUSE
RAKENDUT, MANNUTHY PO

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
FATHIMA NAGAR, THRISSUR

INR

THRISSUR, KERALA-680651

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF

01-11-2023 to 15-05-2024

oprwwmmomu FARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS

omnpm-monm UPI/330€57263176/DR/CHANDRASERHARAN /YES/Pay to 36.00

02-11-2023  TRTR/330617933571/IMPS/ARUN RAJ K ' 2,000.00

03-11-2023 UPI/330767238533/DR/SEEIN SAMUEL/FDR/UPI 200.00 B

03-11-2023 TRTR/330716€95609/03-11-2023 16:47:10/MOB 20,000.00

03-11-2023 UPI/330714411334/DR/MINI U/HDF/UPI 10,000.00 e

03-11-2023 UPI/330717724464/CR/SQURAV S/FDR/UPI ' 1,000.00

04-11-2023 UPI/330845104930/DR/SHANITHA K I1/BAR/UPI 170.00

05-11-2023 UPI/330%£1071550/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI/UPI 107.00

05-11-2022 UPI/330%E7E£25991/DR/MARY MATHA MEDICA/PYT/UPI 320,00

05-11-2023 UPI/3302E82B44%E2/CR/SOURAV S/FDR/UPI 1,000.00

08-11-2023 1Int.Pd:01-0DE-2023 to 31-10-2023:278101000018000 124.00

08-11-2023 UPI/331028551278/DR//ibk/UPI 9,480.00

0€-11-2023 UPI/331068377477/DR/Manipal Global Ed/ICI/AXISBAN 213,16

07-11-2023 UPI/3311774B13%90/DR/SOURAV S/FDR/UPI 200.00

07-11-2023 UPI/3311£33254%%/DR/Keerthy Fuels/PYT/UPI 200,00

07-11-2023 UPI/331117792B05/DR/IND ORISON PRIVAT/PYT/UPI 69.00

0E-11-2023 ©POS-P V NARRYZNA AND CO THRISSUR KLIN-N9188010-29 300.00

0B-11-2023 UP1/331236580213/DR/Job CJ/EYT/UPI 34.00

08-11-2023 UPI/321240733131/DR/IND ORISON PRIVAT/PYT/UPI 107.00

08-11-2023 TRTR/331217378791/08-11-2023 17:14:04/MOB 5,000.00

08-11-2023 UPI/221254144224/DR/BIJU FRANCIS/SIB/UPI 3,270.00

03-11-2023 UPI/331393727623/DR/RAGESH RAJAN/PYT/UPI 18.00

09-11-2023 UPI/231374473548/CR/FAHUL LOUIS C L/IOB/Payment 666.00

09-11-2023 UPI/331304410195/CR/PAHUL LOUIS C L/IOB/Payment 170.00

05-11-2023 UPI/331428081982/DR/EVRCNETGPAY/ICI/UPI 666.00

10-11-2023 UPI/331436%E178€/DR/ZOMETO LIMITED/uti/UPI 132.00

10-11-2023 UPI/33146712499€/DR/The Chai Company/UTI/UPI 60.00

10-11-2023 UPI/331571795694/DR/billdesktez/ICI/UPI 494,42

11-11-2023 UPI/331525418644/DR/UDEMY INDIA LLP C/ICI/Pay 499,00

11-11-2023 UPI/331585213942/DR/Getepay/ICI/UPT 264.86

12-11-2023 UPI/331668587739/DR/Nikhil/PYT/UPI 220.00

13-11-2023 UPI/331780942243/DR/FPRATHYUSH K S/BAR/UPI 600,00

13-11-2023 POS-SR PO TCR THRISSUR KLIN-K0011200-KL015651-131 985.00

13-11-2023 UPI/331785443080/DR/VAISHRE V R/FDR/UPI 960,00

13-11-2023 UPI/331713054381/CR/PRATHYUSH K S/BAR/UPI 400.00
18,00

13-11-2023

UPI/331789389022/DR/RAGESH RAJAN/PYT/UPI

DATE:15-05-2024
PAGE:1

BALANCE
724.69Cr
668.69Cr

2,688.69Cr
2,488.69Cr
22,488.69Cr
12,488.69Cr
13,488.69Cr
13,318.69¢Cr
13,211.69Cr
12,891,69Cc
13,891.69Cr
14,015.69Cr
4,535.69Cr
4,322.53Cr
4,122.53cr
3,922.53Cr
3,853.53Cr
3,553.53Cr
3,519.53Cr
3,412.53Cr
8,412.53Cr
5,142.53Cr
5,124.53Cr
5,790.53Cr
5,960.53Cr
5,294.53Cr
5,162.53Cr
5,102.53Cc
4,608.11Cr
4,109.11Ccr
3,844.25Cr
3,624.25Cr
3,024.25Cr
2,039.25¢Cr
1,079.25Cc
1,479.25Cc
1,461.25Cc

Scanned with CamScanner



13-11-2023

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

FATHIMA NAGAR, THRISSUR

UPI/331789389022/DR/RAGESH RAJAN/PYT/UPI

memmomwwrmm GOLD DATE:15-05-2024
: 278101000018000 INR PAGE:1
MR.. NIRAN K RENAJAN
CKYC ID:Not Available
MRA 93, KATTILPARAMBIL HOUSE
RAKENDU, MANNUTHY P O
THRISSUR, KERALA-680651
S A e STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-11-2023 to 15-05-2024
o1 wwam PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
-11-2023 724.63Cr
02-11-2023 UPI/330657283176/DR/CHANDRASEKHARAN /YES/Pay to 36.00 688.69Cr
02-11-2023 TRTR/330617933571/IMPS/ARUN RAJ K 2,000.00 2,688.69Cr
03-11-2023 UPI/330787238933/DR/SERIN SAMUEL/FDR/UPI 200.00 2,488.69Cr
03-11-2023 TRTR/330716695609/03-11-2023 16:47:10/MOB 20,000.00 22,488.65Cr
03-11-2023 UPI/330714411334/DR/MINI U/HDF/UPI 10,000.00 12,488.65Cr
03-11-2023 UPI/330717724464/CR/SOURAV S/FDR/UPL 1,000.00 13,488.69Cr
04-11-2023 UPI/330845104930/DR/SKANITHA K I/BAR/UPI 170.00 13,318.69Cr
05-11-2023 UPI/330981071550/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI/UPL 107.00 13,211.639Cr
05-11-2023 UPI/330987825951/DR/MARY MATHA MEDICA/PYT/UPI 320.00 12,891.¢69Cr
05-11-2023 UPI/330989844982/CR/SOURAV S/FDR/UPI 1,000.00 13,891.69Cr
06-11-2023 Int.Pd:01-08-2023 to 31-10-2023:278101000018000 124.00 14,015.69Ct
06-11-2023 U©PI/331039551278/DR//ibk/UPI 9, 460,00 4,535.69Cr
06-11-2023 UPI/331068377477/DR/Manipal Global Ed/ICI/AXISBAN 213.16 4,322.53Cr
07-11-2023 UPI/331177481390/DR/SOURAV S/FDR/UPI 200.00 4,122.53Crc
07-11-2023 UPI/331183395499/DR/Keerthy Fuels/PYT/UPI 200.00 3,922.53Cr
07-11-2023 UPI/331117792805/DR/IND ORISON PRIVAT/PYT/UPI 69.00 3,853.53Cr
0B-11-2023 POS-P V NARAYANA AND CO THRISSUR KLIN-N9188010-29 300.00 3,553.53Cr
08-11-2023 UPI/3312365680213/DR/Job CJ/PYT/UPI 34.00 3,519.53Cr
08-11-2023 UPI/331240733131/DR/IND ORISON PRIVAT/PYT/UPI 107.00 3,412.53Cr
08-11-2023 TRTR/331217378791/08-11-2023 17:14:04/MOB 5,000.00 8,412.53Cr
08-11-2023 UPI/331254144224/DR/BIJU FRANCIS/SIB/UPI 3,270.00 5,142.53Cr
09-11-2023 UPI/331393727623/DR/RAGESH RAJAN/PYT/UPT 18.00 5,124.53Cr
09-11-2023 UPI/331374473548/CR/RAHUL LOUIS C L/IOB/Payment 666.00 5,790.53Cr
09-11-2023 UPI/331304410195/CR/RAHUL LOUIS C L/IOB/Payment 170.00 5,960.53Cr
09-11-2023 UPI/331426081982/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI/UPT 666.00 5,294.53Cr
10-11-2023 UPI/331436981766/DR/ZOMATO LIMITED/uti/UPI 132.00 5,162.53Cr
10-11-2023 UPI/331467124996/DR/The Chai Company/UTI/UPI 60.00 5,102.53Cr
10-11-2023 UPI/331571795694/DR/billdesktez/ICI/UPI 494.42 4,608.11Cr
11-11-2023 UPI/331525418644/DR/UDEMY INDIA LLP C/ICI/Pay 499.00 4,109.11Cr
11-11-2023 UPI/331585213942/DR/Getepay/ICI/UPI 264.86 3,844.25Cr
12-11-2023 UPI/331668587739/DR/Nikhil/PYT/UPI 220.00 3,624.25Cr
13-11-2023 UPI/331780942243/DR/PRATHYUSH K S/BAR/UPI 600.00 3,024.25Cz
13-11-2023 POS-SR PO TCR THRISSUR KLIN-NOD11200-KL015651-131 985.00 2,039.25Cr
13-11-2023 UPI/331785443080/DR/VAISHAK V R/FDR/UPI 960.00 1,079.25Cr
13-11-2023 UPI/331713054381/CR/PRATHYUSH K S/BAR/UPI 400.00 1,479.25Cr
18.00 1,461.25Cr

Scanned with CamScanner



1,354.25Cr

13-11-2023  UP1/331713280165/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI /UPT 107.90 1,336.25Cr

14-11-2023 UPI/331846665634/DR/Job CJ/PYT/UPI 18.00 1,292.25Cr

14-11-2023 UPI/331849351003/DR/Pramod Kumar/PYT/UPI 41.00 1,242.25Cr

15-11-2023 UPI/331975022584 /DR/Hotel /UTI/UPI 50.00 1,042.25Cr

15-11-2023 UPI/331992728069/DR/JINCY JOSEPH/IOB/UPI 200.00 842.25Cr
15-11-2023 UPI/331993522721/DR/JINCY JOSEPH/IOB/UPI 200.00 e ——

e R e S b e e e R S - momess S LRSS .25Cr
Page Total: 30,242.44 30,360.00 lnlllltlmmmllllllnul

Date Stamp Manager

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
FATHIMA NAGAR, THRISSUR
TYPE: SALARY GOLD DATE:15-05-2024
A/C NO: 278101000018000 INR PAGE: 2
MR.. NIFAN K RENAJAN
CKYC ID:Not Available
MRA 99, KATTILPARAMBIL HOUSE
RAKENDU, MANNUTHY P O
THRISSUR, KERALA-6B0651
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-11-2023 to 15-05-2024

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.HO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
16-11-2023 UP1/332023228255/CR/JINCY JOSEPH/IOB/UPI 200.00 1,042.25Cr
18-11-2023 UPI/332298862287/DR/JITHIN T SOMACH/YES/UPI 5.00 1,037.25Cr
18-11-2023 UPI/332236326664/DR/GREEN PEACE NURSE/HDF/UPI 164.00 873.25Cr
19-11-2023 UPI/332344462067/DR/IND ORISON PRIVAT/PYT/UPI 476.00 397.25Cr
20-11-2023 APY-S5I1/MNTLY/QTRLY/HLFRLY/YRLY 346.00 51.25Cr
21-11-2023 TRTR/332513365436/21-11-2023 13:48:28/MOB 5,000.00 5,051.25Cr
23-11-2023 UPI/332719903657/CR/SULAJA O G/BAR/UPIL 1,000.00 6,051.25Cr
23-11-2023 POS-MADHAVAM FUELS THRISSUR KEIN-N0192540-3913015 300.00 5,751.25Cr
24-11-2023 UPI/332887062375/DR/BIJU FRANCIS/SIB/UPI 2,270.00 3,481.25Cr
24-11-2023 UPI/332892768587/DR/ABDUL RAHIM A H/YES/UPI 18.00 3,463.25Cr
24-11-2023 UPI/332893256985/DR/SARANYA SSBA/YES/UPL 100.00 3,363.25Cr
25-11-2023 UPI/332913036729/DR/POLY CLINIC/HDF/UPI 250.00 3,113.25Cr
26-11-2023 UPI/332915209847/DR/Pramod Kumar/PYT/UPI 64.00 3,049.25Cr
25-11-2023 UPI/332932637711/DR/Biju TM/PYT/UPI 384.00 2,665.25Cr
26-11-2023 UPI/333058644117/DR/IND ORISON PRIVAT/PYT/UPI 530.00 2,135.25Cr
26-11-2023 TRTR/333020212024/26-11-2023 20:28:12/MOB 15,000,00 17,135.25Cr
26-11-2023 UPI/333079773277/DR/billdesktez/ICI/UPT 10,369.00 6,766.25Cr

Q 26-11-2023 UPI/333079783902/DR/billdesktez/ICI/UPI 2,814.00 3,952.25Cr
i 28-11-2023 UPI/333254129769/DR/Jio Prepaid Recha/PYT/UPI €66.00 3,286.25Cr
0-11-2023 UPI/333460228259/DR/PRATHYUSH K S/BAR/UPI 500.00 2,786.25Cr

-12-2023 UPI/333530845583/CR/ARUN T SEKHARAN/PUN/UPI 400.00 3,186.25Cr

12-2023 UPI/370236600369/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI/UPI 719.00 2,467.25Cr

Scanned with CamScanner



03-12-2023

15-12-2023

UP1/370341714571/DR/HOTEL VENUS/PYT/UP]

TO RD 1899

WM-WM,WMWW MWWHqu NARAYANAN AND CO THRISSUR KLIN-N9418810-1 wwwnmw w.wwm.wwmn
Seizaons Lo 0463074228 /DR/SAHIBS CASA RESTA/PYT/UPI 130.00 H.qmm.umnn
e 1/370512889413/DR/Ji shny C/SBI/UPI 100.00 _.mum.munn
R UP1/333906790263/DR/Madhavam Fuels/PYT/UPI 300.00 Hﬁumm.mun”
e UPI/333575296209/DR/LOKANATHAN C A/PYT/UPI £ 00 1,328 256x
e TRTR/333920421668/05-12-2023 20:58:03/Mop 15, 000. 00 16.276. 25cr
bt UPI/333923212490/DR/OLLUKARA AREA HOU/ibk/UpI 9,950.00 6. 326 . 250r
-2023 cwH\Qﬂ@mquHwauq\uw\mcpmumoabumowmxpm\mmm\cmH 3,000.00 3,326, 25¢
06-12-2023 UPI/370617345287/DR/EALACHANDRAN K/SIB/UPI * 000 e arr
07-12-2023 UPI/334143300361/CR/Jishnu C/SBI/UPI 20040 Lpaah; a5Lc
08-12-2023 TRTR/3 -12- 190.00 1,426.25Cr
34219158993/08-12-2023 19:54:17/MOB 10,000.00 1
08-12-2023 uPI/370 Ll Ay 428230
847121363 /DR/KOMBAN STORES/UTI/UPI 450.00 10,976.25Cr
08-12-2023 UPI/370829721881/DR/MINT U/HDF/UPI 8.215.00 2.761.250r
09-12-2023  UP1/370923734393/DR/EURONETGPAY/1CT /UP] "107.00 2. 654.250r
09-12-2023  POS-MADHAVAM FUELS THRISSUR KEIN-N0199590-3913015 250.00 2,404.25Cr
08-12-2023  UPI/370964559741/DR/MARGARET MARY/PYT/UPI 230.00 2,174.25Cr
10-12-2023 UPI/334440298137/DR/FLIPKART PAYMENTS/KDF/UPI Tra 280.00 1,894.25Cr
11-12-2023 cMH\uQHqupmowmaxuw\unﬂzaz T SOMACH/YES/UPI 18.00 1,876.25Cr
11-12-2023 UPI/334581031873/DR/B004170473@paytm/PYT/UPT 40.00 1,836.25Cr
11-12-2023 cmH\uwbmuqmumoquuw\nmmu:nH\numn 494.42 1,341.83Cr
Page Total: 46,200.42 46,700.00 1,341.83Cr
Date Stamp Manager
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
FATHIMA NAGAR, THRISSUR
TYPE: SALARY GOLD DATE:15-05-2024
A/C NO: 278101000018000 INR PAGE:3
MR.. NIRAN K RENAJAN
CKYC ID:Not Available !
MRA 99, KATTILPARAMBIL HOUSE
RAKENDU, MANNUTHY P O
THRISSUR, KERALA-680651
R ¢ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-11-2023 to 15-05-2024
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS  DEPOSITS BALANCE
12-12-2023 POS-TRICHUR DIST PVT BUS OPTHRISSUR KLIN-N4795070 300.00 H,oﬁw.mwmu
12-12-2023 UPI/334660868652/DR/Pramod Kumar/PYT/UPI 44.00 , qu.mun”
13-12-2023 UPI/371345254772/CR/REVATHY SATHEESH/ICI/UPI 1,500.00 2,497.83Cc
13-12-2023 APY-SI/MNTLY/QTRLY/HLFRLY/YRLY u‘m.mo 2)361,85Ce
13-12-2023 UPI/334721909954/DR/Job CJ/PYT/UPIL 31,00 ¢ 00000 2,220 83ce
15-12-2023 TRTR/334907944792/15-12-2023 07:23:59/MOB 5 000,00 ,000. 9. 120, g3ce
’ - r .

Scanned with CamScanner



3,010.83Cr

Scanned with CamScanner

16-12-2023 UPI/335023205203/DR/SAFIATH A/PYT/UPI 110.00 2,510.83Cr

16-12-2023 ATM-EDAKULAN KARUNAGAP KarunagappallKLIN-N0063320 500.00 2.010.83Cr
16-12-2023 UPI/371625136180/DR/JITHUKRISHNA K/KLG/UPI 500.00 1 510.83Cr
16-12-2023 UPI/371654634330/DR/SACHIN SOORAJ/HDF/UPI 500.00 2.010.83Cr

17-12-2023 UPI/335184856780/CR/SACKIN SOORAJ/HDF/UPI 500.00 e
17-12-2023 UPI/371771046938/DR/SACHIN SOORAJ/HDF/UPI 100.00 1,910.830Cc
20-12-2023 UPI1/372019287760/DR/KRISHNADEV M V/FDR/UPI 620.00 H.Nmo.wwnn
21-12-2023 POS-ANIDYA PETRO CAFE THRISSUR KLIN-N0265900-1002 300.00 990.85Cr
22-12-2023 TRTR/335611458767/22-12-2023 11:11:52/MOB 3,000.00 3,990.83Cr
23-12-2023 UPI/372385483504/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI/UPL 10.00 3,980.83Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/335921411018/DR/RAHUL LOUIS C L/IOB/Payment 600.00 3,380.83Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/335967735722/CR/ARUNDAS V/SBI/UPI 400.00 3,780.83Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/372523963360/DR/billdesktez/ICI/UPI 460.90 3,319.93Cr
25-12-2023 TRTR/335%16256306/25-12-2023 16:13:36/MOB 10,000.00 13,319.93Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/372522466702/DR/sulajaogd3@okaxis/BAR/UPI 10,000.00 3,319.93cr
25-12-2023 UPI/335949672231/DR/SANTHOSH FUELS/PYT/UPI 1,200.00 2,119.93Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/335987972367/DR/INOX Sobha City M/PYT/UPIL 800.00 1,3198.93Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/372574317876/CR/PRATHYUSH K S/BAR/UPI 200.00 1,519.93Cr
25-12-2023 UPI/335959381565/DR/GREEN PEACE NURSE/HDF/UPI 643.00 876.93Cr
2B-12-2023 UPI/372867775738/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICI/UPI 30.00 846.93Cr
28-12-2023 UPI/372830187909/DR/IBPS BILLDESK/HDF/Pay 295.00 551.93Cr
30-12-2023 TRTR/336412816088/30-12-2023 12:18:29/MCB 2,000.00 2,551.93Cr
31-12-2023 DEP INT 278104000002066 Int:3262.00 and TAX:0.00. 3,262.00 5,813.93Cr
31-12-2023 UPI/373195074645/DR/Pramod Kumar/PYT/UPI 54.00 5,759.93Cr
31-12-2023 UPI/336561574338/CR/GOOGLEPAY/UTI/Rewarded 2.00 5,761.93Cr
31-12-2023 UPI/336552905608/DR/PRAVEEN KUMAR C/CSB/UPI 500.00 5,261.93Cr
01-01-2024 UPI/400180621297/DR/EURONETGPAY/ICT/UPI 108.90 5,153.03Cr
01-01-2024 UPI/400102623863/DR/Sri Krishna Sweet/PYT/UPI 180.00 4,973.03Cr
01-01-2024 POS-BPCL P N KRISHNA IYER ATHRISSUR KLIN-N1685440 200.00 4,773.03Cr
03-01-2024 UPI/436933213448/DR/Sivan/UTI/UPL 112.00 4,661.03Cr
04-01-2024 UPI/400418640868/DR/RINTO RAJU/PUN/UPI 1,780.00 2,881.03Cr
04-01-2024 UPI/400476040266/DR/ASWATHI MEDICO SU/HDF/knee ca 310.00 2,571.03Cr
04-01-2024 UPI/400406442686/DR/AQUARIUM POINT/ICI/UPI 150.00 2,421.03Cr
04-01-2024 UPI/400401163505/DR/SABU C T/PYT/grocery 130.00 2,291.03Cr
06-01-2024 BY CASH CASH 10,000.00 12,291.03Cr
06-01-2024 UPI/400690929569/DR/Pramod Kumar/PYT/food 70.00 12,221.03Cr
Page Total: 25,984.80 36,864.00 12,221.03Cr

Date Stamp Manager

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

FATHIMA NAGAR, THRISSUR

TYPE: SALARY GOLD DATE:15-05-2024
PAGE: 4

A/C NO: 278101000018000 INR




MR.. NIRAN K RENAJAN

CKYC ID:Not Available

MRA 99, KATTILPARAMBIL HOUSE
RARKENDU, MANNUTHY P O
THRISSUR, KERALA-680651

DATE
06-01-2024
06-01-2024
07-01-2024
07-01-2024
07-01-2024
07-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
10-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024¢
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
11-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
14-01-2024
14-01-2024
15-01-2024
16-01-2024
16-01-2024
17-01-2024
17-01-2024
18-01-2024
19-01-2024
19-01-2024
19-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD CF

PARTICULARS CHQ.NO

UPI/437262042343/DR/E RAVEENDRAN/PYT/UPI
cmH\auumnwwaqmpm\nw\vmrqxxcmz K S/BAR/UPI
UPI/437383761025/DR/OLLUKARA AREA HOU/ibk/UPI
GMH\aooqmnmmqmoqxuwxﬁmnajﬂmm\mﬂﬂxcmH
UPI/437371465060/DR/TECH INFO SALES C/CSB/UPI
UPI/4373027768777/DR/MUHAMMED SHAMSUDE/PYT/UPI
UPI/400874€04775/DR/JOPIN JOSE/YES/Pay to Bh
UPI/400874328508/DR/JOHNS RESTO/ICI/food
UPI/400854426410/DR/The Chai Company/UTI/tea
UPI/401034585083/DR/SELECT ARUTCMOBILE/SIB/UPI
UP1/401098295645/DR/Shaju/PYT/UPI
UPI/437611393567/DR/SABU C T/PYT/grocery
UPI/401001195914/DR/ESAF SUPERMARKET /HDF/UPI
UPI/401172225032/DR/CRED/ICI/cred
TRTR/401111431830/11-01-2024 11:32:19/MOB
TRTR/401111439280/11-01-2024 11:33:41/MOB
UPI1/40119483436B/DR/RAGESH RAJAN/PYT/UPI
UPI/437729242875/DR/Pramod Kumar/PYT/tea
UP1/437714€844721/DR/SIBY JOSEPH/PYT/UPI
ATM-VETERINARY UNI MANNUTH THRISSUR KLIN-N0130710
UPI/401240042906/DR/CRED INSURANCE/UTI/payment o
UPI/401228817038/CR/ATHUL E P/SEI/UPI
NEFT-HDFC-N012242832834293-USHUS PROP-401125903165
UPI/401257910539/DR/PRABEESH K P/SIB/UPI
UPI/401389587409/DR/SANTHA M KSBA/PYT/UPI
UPI/4013925868462/DR/Mr Satheeshlal V/PYT/UPI
UPI/4013961823€8/DR/Vijayan/PYT/UPI
UPI/401399673249/DR/BENAT P BENNY/CSB/UPI
UPI/4014036€6325/DR/Mr Satheeshlal V/PYT/ice cre
TO RD 1899

UPI/401557187159/DR/MEPPULLYTHAZHATH /PYT/food
UPI/401654030025/DR/MS THOMSON LIGHT /IDI/Paid vi
UPI/401680446954/DR/JOPIN JOSE/YES/Pay to Bh
UP1/401727932599/DR/Jishnu C/SBI/UPI
UP1/4017165168880/DR/JAYASANKAR V S/YES/Paid via
APY-SI/MNTLY/QTRLY/HLFRLY/YRLY
UPI/401981729903/DR/CHIRAKEKAREN GLAS/DLX/QR
UPI/401904831303/DR/SPIRITS MENS WORL/FDR/Pay to
UPI/4019039716832/DR/IB1IEOGROUP/HDF/Upi Trans
UPI/438680084944/DR/AMAL C GEORGE/FDR/Paid via
UPI/402021968174/DR/Amal C George/IDE/UPI

|
|
1

01-11-2023 to 15-05-2024

WITHDRAWALS
70.00

9,690.00
86.00
33.00
40.00
12.00
110.00

50.00
450.00
110.00

90.00
104.00
444.42

18.00
70.00
160.00
9,000.00
2,374.24

40.00
50.00
200.00
160.00
500.00
80.00
5,000.00
45.00
2,800.00
14,00
160.00
50.00
346.00
2,070.00
89.00
1,573.95
2,200.00
2,250.00

DEPOSITS

500.00

1,00,000.00
2,000.00

10.00
17,420.00

BALANCE
12,151.03cr
12,651.03Cr

2,961.03Cr
2,875.03Cr
2,842.03Cr
2,802.03Cr
2,790.03cr
2,680.03Cr
2,630.03Cr
2,180.03cr
2,070.03Cr
1,980.03Cr
1,876.03Cr
1,431.61Cr
1,01,431.61Cr
1,03,431.61Cr
1,03,413.61Cr
1,03,343.61Cr
1,03,183.61Cr
94,183.61Cr
91,809.37Cr
91,819.37Cr
1,09,239.37cr
1,09,199.37cr
1,09,149.37cr
1,08,949.37Cr
1,08,789.37Cr
1,08,289.37Cr
1,08,209.37cc
1,03,209.37cr
1,03,164.37Ct
1,00,364.37Cr
1,00,350.37Cr
1,00,190.37Cr
1,00,140.37Cr
59,794.37¢Cr
97,724.37¢r
57, 635.37Cr
96,061.42Cr
93,861.42Cr
91,611.42Ct

Scanned with CamScanner



20-01-2024
20-01-2024

UPI1/402042865642/DR/Jitendar Kumar Ke/ESM/UPI
UPI/402043604577/DR/Getepay/ICI/UFL

Page Total:

40,649.61

Date Stamp

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
FATHIMA NAGAR, THRISSUR

TYPE: SALARY GOLD

A/C
MR..
CRYC
MRZ

RO: 278101000018000 INR
NIRAN K RENAJAN

ID:Not Availzble

93, KATTILPARRMBIL HOUSE

RAKENDU, MANNUTHY P O
THRISSUR, KERALR-6E0651

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD or

1,19,930.00

Manager

91,531.42Cr
91,501.42Ct

DATE:15-05-2024

DATE
20-01-2024
21-01-2024
21-01-2024
22-01-2024
22-01-2024
22-01-2024
22-01-2024
22-01-20248
22-01-2024
23-01-2024
23-01-2024
23-01-2024
24-01-2024
24-01-2024
25-01-2024
26-01-2024
26-01-2024
28-01-2024
28-01-2024
28-01-2024

PARTICULARS

UPI/438652030518/DR/PRADEEP R/PYT/Paid via
UPI/202164506562/DR/BIJO BABY K/UBI/UPI

$1/402164793723/DR/REVATHY SATHEESH/ICI/UPI
POS-MMM HOTELS CHENNAI TNIN-N9735140-35573057-220
UP1/402285261594 /DR/VINOTHKUMAR SENT/KKB/UPI
UPI/402202447719/DR/D GIRIJA/KVB/UPI
UPI/£02207420112/DR/Axis/UTI/payment o
UPI/£02210361463/DR/HARIHARAN SELVAKU/DBS/UPI
UPI/43EE16069806/CR/Amal C George/IDF/Paid via
UPI/4023EE594531/Disney Hotstar/YES/Subscript
OPI/402335071254/DR/Amal C George/IDF/UPI
UPI/402346547142/DR/SHIBU P A/FDR/Pay to Bh
UPI/402459360229/DR/JOPIN JOSE/YES/Pay to Bh
UPI/40246634E420/DR/EKART/YES/Payment £
UPI/402598%60714/DR/CRED/ICI/cred
UPI/402655756229/DR/VARGHESE JOSEPH K/SIB/UPI
UPI/402659045258 /DR/KARPISTAR/UTI/tea
UPI/402809028297/DR/Ambily Medicals/UTI/hair colo
UPI/402879264684/DR/Ambily Medicals/UTI/Paid via
UPI1/4026877211€9/DR/ESAF SUPERMARKET/HDF/Paid via
UPI/439441486690/DR/Ram Swaroop/PYT/Paid via
UPI/43%517722501/DR/GEETHA MEDICALS/SIB/Paid via
UPI/439545034359/DR/MERICO SHOE SHOP/HDF/Paid via
UPI/439559849948/DR/SANDEEP VC/SBI/Paid via
UPI/402951872003/DR/JOB K RAJU/SBI/UPL
UPI/403074368386/DR/CRED/ICI/cred

PAGE:5
01-11-2023 to 15-05-2024

CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
26.00 91,475.42Cr
305.00 91,170.42Cr
1,500.00 89,670.42Cr
165.00 89,505.42Cc
87.00 89,418.42Crc
60.00 89,358.42Cr
1,574.50 87,783.92Cr
112.00 87,671.92Cc
2,750.00 90,421.92Cc
299.00 90,122.92Cr
2,750.00 87,372.92Cr
160.00 87,212.92Cx
14.00 87,198.92Cr
325.00 86,873.92Cr
2,773.00 84,100.92Cx
250.00 83,850.92Cr
30.00 83,820.92Cr
15.00 83,805.92Cr
15.00 83,790.92Cr
124.00 §3,666.92Cc
135.00 83,531.92Cc
900.00 82,631.92Cc
450.00 82,181.92Cr
330.00 81,851.92Cr
2,550.00 79,301.9%2Cr
153.00 79,148.92Cr

Scanned with CamScanner



30-01-2024

Scanned with CamScanner

UPI/403078921544/DR/SARATH SATHYAN/HDF/lpg 960.00 78,188.92Cr
30-01-2024 UPI/439616261349/DR/Divine Petro Park/PYT/Paid vi 200.00 77,5%88.%2Cr
30-01-2024 POS-BEST TRADINGS THRISSUR KLIN-N2342560-2000344A 1,622.00 76,366.32Cr
30-01-2024 TRTR/403018182442/IMPS5/CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN 1.00 76,367.92Cr
30-01-2024 UPI/439620625662/DR/Sree Radhakrishna/PYT/Paid vi 30.00 76,337.92Cr
30-01-2024 UPI/403036658698/DR/Shaju/PYT/Paid via 90.00 76,247.92Cr
30-01-2024 UPI/439687220867/DR/SABU C T/PYT/vegetable B0.00 76,187 .92Cr
